CS6-16PON4C4S4X
1
16-Port xPON + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP + 4-Port 1000BASE-X SFP +
4-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+ Management Module for CS-6303R and CS-6306R
High-Density GPON OLT Expansion Card for Core Network Applications
PLANET CS6-16PON4C4S4X is a high-performance GPON Optical Line Terminal
(OLT) expansion card designed for use with the CS-6303R and CS-6306R chassis
switches, which serve as core-layer routing switch systems. Featuring 16 GPON

Available Related Products
GPL-8000 8-Port GPON OLT with 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo + 4-Port 1000X SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+
GPN-400AXV GPON HGU with 4-Port GbE, 3000Mbps 802.11AX Wireless
GPN-400ACV GPON HGU with 4-Port GbE, 1200Mbps 802.11ac Wireless and 2-Port FXS (1 x USB)
GPN-100 GPON SFU ONT with 1GbE Port
GPN-SFP GPON ONU SFP Transceiver
GPL-GSFP-C+
GPON OLT SFP Transceiver (Class C+, Optical Power: 3dBm~7dBm, Download 2.5G/Upload 1.25G,
TX: 1490nm, RX: 1310nm) - 20km
GPL-GSFP-C++
GPON OLT SFP Transceiver (Class C++, Optical Power: 4.5dBm~10dBm, Download 2.5G/Upload 1.25G,
TX: 1490nm, RX: 1310nm) - 20km
EPL-SPT-32 GEPON Splitter (1 x 32 PLC Splitter, Wavelength 1230 ~ 1650 nm)
EPL-SPT-64 GEPON Splitter (1 x 64 PLC Splitter, Wavelength 1230 ~ 1650 nm)
Available 10Gbps Modules
MTB-LA10 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 10km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB10 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 10km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA20 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 20km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB20 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 20km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA40 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 40km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB40 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 40km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA60 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 60km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB60 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 60km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-RJ 1-Port 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper Fiber Optic Module - 30m
MTB-SR 1-Port 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 300m
MTB-SR2 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module – 2km
MTB-LR 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 10km
MTB-LR20 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 20km
MTB-LR40 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 40km
MTB-LR60 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 60km
MTB-LR80 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 80km
Available 1000bps Modules
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 20km
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC Module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC Module - 2km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 40km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC Module - 80km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC Module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC Module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC Module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC Module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC Module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC Module - 40km
MGB-LA80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1490nm) mini-GBIC Module - 80km
MGB-LB80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC Module - 80km
CS6-16PON4C4S4X
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2025 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
CS6-16PON4C4S4X
11
Available 100Mbps Modules
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) -20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) -20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40KM
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60KM
MFB-F120 SFP-Port 100BASE -FX Transceiver (1550nm) - 120km